TURKEY 2022 **CANADA PRICELIST**



- •••
 - • •
 - •
- •

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER





UPDATED JUNE 21, 2022





TURKEY 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2022 for start dates in 2022 & 2023.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

25% off tuition plus buy 24 weeks, get additional 4 weeks scholarship

Registration Fee: (non-refundable)	\$160 \$200 High Season*
Textbook & materials	s fee:
1–4 weeks	\$40
5+ weeks	\$10/week (up to \$320)
* High season registratio	n fee applies for students studying 6 we

* High season registration fee applies for students studying 6 weeks or less, who start and finish their studies between June 6th and August 26th, 2022

FEES	VAI	VANCOUVER/TORONTO				MONTRÉAL			
	1–11	12-23	24-35	36+	1-11	12-23	24-35	36+	
	weeks								
Full-Time Intensive	\$323	\$308	\$300	\$293	\$315	\$300	\$293	\$285	
(30 lessons/wk)	(\$430)	(\$410)	(\$400)	(\$390)	(\$420)	(\$400)	(\$390)	(\$380)	
Full-Time Morning	\$285	\$270	\$263	\$255	\$278	\$263	\$255	\$248	
(24 lessons/wk)	(\$380)	(\$360)	(\$350)	(\$340)	(\$370)	(\$350)	(\$340)	(\$330)	
Full-Time Afternoon	\$244	\$233	\$221	\$221	\$236	\$225	\$214	\$214	
(24 lessons/wk)	(\$325)	(\$310)	(\$295)	(\$295)	(\$315)	(\$300)	(\$285)	(\$285)	
Part-Time AM	\$206	\$206	\$206	\$206	\$199	\$199	\$199	\$199	
(17 lessons/wk)	(\$275)	(\$275)	(\$275)	(\$275)	(\$265)	(\$265)	(\$265)	(\$265)	
Part-Time PM	\$128	\$128	\$128	\$128	\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120	
(15 lessons/wk)	(\$170)	(\$170)	(\$170)	(\$170)	(\$160)	(\$160)	(\$160)	(\$160)	

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to our website.
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit our website.





BEGINNING OF THE SESSION

w

8

28 29

W

SEPTEMBER

DECEMBEI

6

2

9

8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17

3

30 31

10 11

2022/2023 **START DATES**

Where holidays land on session start dates, the session start moves ahead to the next business day. One school session is 4 weeks. December sessions are only 3 weeks long in 2022 & 2023. Student intake is every Monday, however students are encouraged not to start on the last Monday of the session. If you start on the 2nd or 3rd Monday of a session, you may be placed in an ongoing class.

VANCOUVER

17

17

3

MONTRÉAL TORONTO 🕕

FEBRUAR FEBRUAR w м W T W w Ιт 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 9 10 12 13 14 8 8 11 12 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 15 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 10 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 17 21 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 23 24 25 27 28 20 26 21 22 23 24 25 19 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 27 28 29 30 31 30 26 27 29 31 28 26 31 MAY JUNE T W T W м т w т W S M M T W 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 2 9 1 2 3 4 8 9 8 9 5 6 10 11 4 17 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 16 16 17 18 12 13 11 12 13 14 15 19 20 21 16 17 18 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 11 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 30 29 28 29 24 23 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 30 SEPTEMBER M T W T F S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S S M T W T F S 3 2 6 4 1 2 5 3 2 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 8 8 10 10 11 12 4 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 13 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28 29 30 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 16 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 31 25 26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 27 30 31 OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER T W T F S M T W T F 1 2 3 4 T W T F М T W T М м T W T F M W T F S 3 7 8 7 8 10 11 12 7 10 11 12 13 14 6 4 5 6 9 4 8 10 9 9 10 11 3 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30

2022 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES

There are no classes during holidays and school closures.

CANADA: Jan 1, Feb 21 00, Apr 15, May 23, Jun 24 0, Jul 1, Aug 1 10, Sep 5, Oct 10, Nov 11, Dec 24–Jan 2, 2023

2023 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES

There are no classes during holidays and school closures.

CANADA: Jan 1, Feb 20 **DO**, Apr 7, May 22, Jun 24 **O**, Jul 1, Aug 7 **10**, Sep 4, Oct 9, Nov 11, Dec 25–Jan 1, 2024



TURKEY 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2022 for start dates in 2022 & 2023. All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES VANCOUVER

Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)

Get **Registration Fee waived** when you book a Greystone College Vancouver program in **the Afternoon Schedule**!

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS	vancouver program in the Afternoon Schedule !					
BUSINESS	ENGLISH Level	SCHEDULE	WEEKS	TUITION Fee	MATERIALS Fee	TOTAL
Dislama in Rusia and Communication	12	DAYTIME	26	\$7250 (\$9750)	¢coo.	\$8050
Diploma in Business Communication	12	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$600	\$9200
		DAYTIME	26	\$7250 (\$9750)		\$8260
Diploma in International Business Management	14	AFTERNOON	48	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$810	\$8410
		EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$11700)		\$9410
HOSPITALITY						
	B4	AFTERNOON	40	\$7600 (\$11700)	\$600	\$8200
Diploma in Customer Service		EVENING	48	\$8400 (11700)		\$9200
Diploma in Hospitality Operations	13	EVENING	48	\$8400 (11700)	\$720	\$9320
DIGITAL MARKETING						
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	13	AFTERNOON	48	\$7600 (\$13500)	¢0E0	\$8550
Diptoma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	13	EVENING	40	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$950	\$9550
	12	AFTERNOON	40	\$7600 (\$13500)	toro.	\$8550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management & Design	13	48 EVENING	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$950	\$9550	
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	13	AFTERNOON	72	\$8500 (\$13500)	¢1450	\$9950
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	13	EVENING	12	\$9300 (\$12850)	\$1450	\$10950

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:

- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to our website.

For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit our website.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA



TURKEY 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2022 for start dates in 2022 & 2023. All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES VANCOUVER

Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)

Get **Registration Fee waived** when you book a Greystone College Vancouver program in **the Afternoon Schedule**!

CO-OP PROGRAMS	iternoon Schedu	ie:				
BUSINESS	ENGLISH Level	SCHEDULE	TOTAL WEEKS (Academic + Co-op)	TUITION Fee	MATERIALS Fee	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	12	DAYTIME	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$600	\$8050
Diptoma in Business Communication	12	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)	3000	\$9200
		DAYTIME	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$10500)		\$8260
Diploma in International Business Management	14	AFTERNOON	88 (48 + 40)	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$810	\$8410
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9410
HOSPITALITY						
	B4	AFTERNOON	88 (48 + 40)	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$600	\$8200
Diploma in Customer Service	D4	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$ 13500)		\$9200
Diploma in Hospitality Operations	13	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$ 13500)	\$720	\$9320
DIGITAL MARKETING						
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media	13	AFTERNOON	88 (48 + 40)	\$7600 (\$13500)	¢0E0	\$8550
Professional	13	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management &	13	AFTERNOON	88 (48 + 40)	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$950	\$8550
Design	13	EVENING	00 (40 T 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	13	AFTERNOON	130 (72 + 58)	\$8500 (\$13500)	\$1450	\$9950
	13	EVENING	130 (72 + 58)	\$9300 (\$13500)	\$1450	\$10950

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:

- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to our website.

For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit our website.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA



TURKEY 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2022 for start dates in 2022 & 2023. All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES TORONTO

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS

Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)

BUSINESS	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	WEEKS	TUITION Fee	MATERIALS Fee	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	12	DAYTIME	26	\$7250 (\$9750)	\$600	\$8050
Diptoma in Business communication	12	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$000	\$9200
Diploma in International Business Management	14	DAYTIME	26	\$7250 (\$9750)	\$810	\$8260
Diptoma in international Dusiness Management	14	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$810	\$9410
HOSPITALITY						
Diploma in Customer Service	B4	DAYTIME	26	\$7250 (\$9750)	\$600	\$8050
	D4	EVENING	48	\$8400 (11700)	3000	\$9200
DIGITAL MARKETING						
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	13	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management & Design	13	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	13	EVENING	72	\$9300 (\$12850)	\$1450	\$10950

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to our website.
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit our website.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA



TURKEY 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2022 for start dates in 2022 & 2023. All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES TORONTO

Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)

BUSINESS	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	TOTAL WEEKS (Academic + Co-op)	TUITION Fee	MATERIALS Fee	TOTAL
Disloma in Business Communication	12	DAYTIME	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$9750)	\$600	\$8050
Diploma in Business Communication	12	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$600	\$9200
Diploma in International Business Management	14	DAYTIME	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$9750)	\$810	\$8260
Diptoma in international business management	14	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$11700)	2010	\$9410
HOSPITALITY						
Certificate in Hospitality Skills	B4	DAYTIME	26 (14 + 12)	\$4185 (\$6285)	\$375	\$4760
Diploma in Customer Service	B4	DAYTIME	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$9750)	\$600	\$8050
Diploma in customer Service	D4	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (11700)	\$600	\$9200
DIGITAL MARKETING						
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	13	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management & Design	13	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$11700)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	13	EVENING	130 (72 + 58)	\$9300 (\$12850)	\$1450	\$10950

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to our website.
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit our website.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA



TURKEY 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2022 for start dates in 2022 & 2023. All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES MONTREAL

Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)

BUSINESS	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	TOTAL WEEKS (Academic + Practicum)	TUITION Fee	MATERIALS Fee	TOTAL
		DAYTIME	36 (32 + 4)	\$9600 (\$14325)	\$750	\$10550
Attestation of College Studies, International Business Management		AFTERNOON	64 (60 + 4)	\$8900 (\$14325)		\$9850
	14	EVENING	64 (60 + 4)	\$9600 (\$14325)		\$10550
		HYBRID EVENING	64 (60 + 4)	\$8140 (\$14325)		\$9090
DIGITAL MARKETING						
Attestation of College Studies, Digital Marketing Professional	13	DAYTIME	40 (36 + 4)	\$11400 (\$13350)		\$13050
		AFTERNOON	76 (72 + 4)	\$10500 (\$13350)	\$1450	\$12150
		EVENING	76 (72 + 4)	\$11400 (\$13350)		\$13050

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to our website.
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit our website.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA



START DATES

Most programs at Greystone College are offered on every listed start date. Some exceptions with limited start dates are listed below.

SCHEDULE	ONGOING START DATES
Daytime	2022: Jan 4, Jan 31, Feb 28, Mar 28, April 25, May 24, Jun 20, Jul 18, Aug 15, Sep 12, Oct 11, Nov 7, Dec 5 2023: Jan 2, Jan 30, Feb 17, Mar 27, Apr 24, May 23, Jun 19, Jul 17, Aug 14, Sep 11, Oct 9, Nov 6, Dec 4
Afternoon	2022: Jan 31, March 28, May 24, July 18, Sep 12, Nov 7 2023: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4
Evening	2022: Jan 31, March 28, May 24, July 18, Sep 12, Nov 7 2023: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4
Hybrid Evening	2022: May 24, Jul 18, Sep 12, Nov 7 2023: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4

PROGRAMS WITH LIMITED START DATES

PROGRAM	SCHEDULE & LOCATION	2022/2023 START DATES
Attestation of College Studies, Digital Marketing Professional with Practicum	Daytime, Montréal	2022: Sep 12, Oct 11
Diploma in International Business Management (Academic or Co-op)	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Sep 12, Oct 11, Nov 7, Dec 5 2023: Jan 3, Sept 11, Oct 10, Nov 6, Dec 4
	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Feb 28, 2023: Jan 30
Certificate in Business Management (Academic)	Daytime, Toronto	2022: Feb 28, Aug 15 2023: Jan 30, Jul 17
	Evening, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Nov 7, 2023: Aug 14
Certificate in Business Communications (Academic)	Daytime, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Jan 4, Jun 20, Dec 5 2023: May 23, Nov 6
	Evening, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Jul 18, 2023: Jun 19
	Daytime, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Apr 25, Oct 11 2023: Mar 27, Sep 11
Certificate in International Business & Trade (Academic)	Evening, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Mar 28 2023: Feb 27, Dec 4
Cambridge TESOL Diploma	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Jun 20, Jul 18, Aug 15 2023: Jan 2, Mar 27, Sep 11
Cambridge TKT Certificate	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Jun 20, Aug 15 2023: Jan 2, Mar 27, Sep 11
Cambridge YL Certificate	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Jul 18, Sep 12 2023: Jan 30, Apr 24, Oct 10

WINTER BREAKS

Daytime Schedules: Dec 26, 2022 to Jan 02, 2023 **Afternoon, Evening, & Hybrid Schedules:** Dec 19, 2022 to Jan 02, 2023

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA





NOTES

HOW TO REGISTER STUDENTS AT GREYSTONE COLLEGE:

1. English Test:

PROLA test: Includes written and an interview

2. Did your student reach the level for the program of interest?

- Yes: Register directly at Greystone (Go to Item 3)
- No: Register student for COMBO ILSC + Greystone College:
 - ILSC: For a minimum number of weeks recommended *- At ILSC student must study Fulltime or Fulltime Intensive - Greystone: For the program of interest

*If student can not reach the level required in the minimum period provided he/she will need to buy more weeks of English until reach the level for the program of interest.

3. Documents to be sent for registration:

- Greystone College Online Application Form (this form can be used to apply for Greystone Programs, and ILSC & Greystone College Combo programs)
- Proof of High School Completion
- Copy of passport

GREYSTONE MONTREAL ONLY, besides all the above:

- CAQ Application is required before applying for study permit
- Student must have completed high school at least 8 months before intended to start at Greystone Montreal
- Student is ready to start the program

*Required for Greystone College Toronto only: Student has the option to take the Wonderlic Test on the first day of classes, but is recommended to take the test before registering.

Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to review material and submit assessments.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA



CANADA MONTRÉAL I TORONTO I VANCOUVER



2022 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD). Fees valid for registrations received between Nov 1, 2021 and Oct 31, 2022, for start dates after Jan 1, 2022.

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE

\$230 (non-refundable) (Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE

\$150

AIRPORT TRANSFER

\$110 (one way) **\$210** (two way)

CUSTODIAL LETTERS FOR STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS (if required) \$150 (non-refundable)

EXIT CREANING FEE (only residences) \$75

HOMESTAY FEES*

HUMESTAT FEES		UNDER 18 YEARS				
HOMESTAY OPTIONS	18 YEARS AND OLDER	UNDER 18 YEARS				
Homestay—Full board (3 meals per day)	\$280 /week	\$295 /week				
Homestay—Half board (2 meals per day—no lunch)	\$265 /week	\$280 /week				
Roomstay (room only, no meals)	\$225 /week	N/A				
Homestay & Roomstay Extra Night** (any meal plan & any age)	\$45 /night					
Special Diet (please inquire availability first)	\$50 /week					

* Students must be 13 years old at a time of arrival.

** When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount. Extra night will be applied as the original homestay option and cannot be changed.

RESIDENCES	WEEKLY RENTAL	WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE	SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK
MONTRÉAL HARRINGTON HOUSING - MCGILL	GHETTO		
Single Deluxe. Shared bathroom	\$260	\$240	\$25
EVO VIEUX-MONTRÉAL (MONTRÉA	AL)		
Contact for price			
TORONTO HARRINGTON HOUSING			
Single Deluxe. Shared bathroom	\$350	\$330	\$25
VANCOUVER GEC VIVA TOWERS			
Single room. Shared bathroom	\$425	N/A	\$25
Single Premium. Shared bathroom	\$350	N/A	\$25
APT LIVING			
Private bedroom. Private bathroom	\$475	\$450	\$25
GEC PEARSON			
Private bedroom. Shared bathroom	\$395	N/A	\$25
Sectioned bedroom. Shared bathroom	\$375	N/A	\$25
ILSC STUDENT CO-LIVING			
Private bedroom. Shared bathroom.	\$325	N/A	\$25
Shared bedroom. Shared bathroom	\$200	N/A	\$25

Terms and conditions and additional deposits and other incendental fees are listed in individual residence pages on our website. (our website hyperlink to: https://www.accommodations.ilsc.com/residences/canada